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ACORD® Forms Updated in AMS360 2017 R1 
The following forms will use the ACORD form viewer, also new in this release.  

Forms with an  indicate they were added because of requests in the Product Enhancement Request 

System (PERS) from NetVU.  

Integrated Forms 
ACORD 2 (2016/10) Automobile Loss Notice 

ACORD 3 (2016/10) Liability Notice of Occurrence/Claim (new form name) 

ACORD 4 (2016/10) Workers Compensation-First Report of Injury or Illness 

ACORD 22 (2016/03) Intermodal Interchange Certificate of Insurance 

ACORD 23 (2016/03) Vehicle or Equipment Certificate of Insurance 

ACORD 24 (2016/03) Certificate of Property Insurance 

ACORD 28 (2016/03) Evidence of Commercial Property Insurance 

ACORD 30 (2016/03) Certificate of Garage Liability 

ACORD 35 (2016/03) Cancellation Request /Policy Release Form 

ACORD 35 (2017/05) Cancellation Request /Policy Release Form  

ACORD 45 (2016/03) Additional Interest 

ACORD 51 NJ (2016/12) Auto ID Card for state of New Jersey Insurance Identification Card 

ACORD 126 (2016/09) Commercial General Liability Section 

ACORD 127 (2015/12) Business Auto Section 

ACORD 128 (2015/12) Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 130 (2017/05) Workers Compensation 

ACORD 131 (2016/04) Umbrella Section 

ACORD 132 (2015/12) Truckers/Motor Carriers Section 

ACORD 137 AL (2015/12) Alabama Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 AK (2015/12) Alaska Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 AZ (2015/12) Arizona Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 AR (2015/12) Arkansas Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 CA (2015/12) California Commercial Auto Coverages/Limits Section 

ACORD 137 CO (2015/12) Colorado Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 CT (2015/12) Connecticut Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 DE (2015/12) Delaware Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 DC (2015/12) District of Columbia Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 FL (2015/12) Florida Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 GA (2015/12) Georgia Commercial Auto Coverages/Limits Section 
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ACORD 137 IA (2015/12) Iowa Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 ID (2015/12) Idaho Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 IL (2015/12) Illinois Commercial Auto Coverages 

ACORD 137 IN (2015/12) Indiana Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 HI (2015/12) Hawaii Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 KS (2016/04) Kansas Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 KY (2015/09) Kentucky  Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 LA (2015/12) Louisiana Commercial Auto Coverages and Limits 

ACORD 137 MA (2015/12) Massachusetts Commercial Auto Coverages/Limits Section 

ACORD 137 MD (2015/12) Maryland Commercial Auto Coverages and Limits 

ACORD 137 ME (2015/12) Maine Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 MI (2015/12) Michigan Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 MN (2015/12) Minnesota Commercial Auto Coverages and Limits 

ACORD 137 MS (2016/07) Mississippi Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 MS (2015/12) Mississippi Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 MO (2015/12) Missouri Commercial Auto Coverages and Limits 

ACORD 137 MT (2015/12) Montana Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 NE (2015/12) Nebraska Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 NV (2015/12) Nevada Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 NH (2015/12) New Hampshire Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 NJ (2015/12) New Jersey Commercial Auto Coverages/Limits 

ACORD 137 NM (2015/12) New Mexico Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 NY (2015/12) New York Commercial Auto Coverages/Limits Section 

ACORD 137 NC (2015/12) North Carolina Commercial Auto Coverages/Limits 

ACORD 137 ND (2015/12) North Dakota Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 OH (2015/12) Ohio Commercial Auto Coverages/Limits Section 

ACORD 137 OK (2015/12) Oklahoma Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 OR (2016/01) Oregon Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 PA (12/2015) Pennsylvania Commercial Auto Coverages/Limits Section 

ACORD 137 RI (2015/12) Rhode Island Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 SC (2015/12) South Carolina Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 SD (2015/12) South Dakota Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 TN (2015/12) Tennessee Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 TX (2015/12) Texas Commercial Coverages and Limits 

ACORD 137 UT (2015/12) Utah Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 VT (2015/12) Vermont Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 
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ACORD 137 VA (2015/12) Virginia Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 VI Virgin Islands (2014/08) Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 WA (2016/12) Washington Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 WV (2015/12) West Virginia Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 WI (2015/12) Wisconsin Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 137 WY (2015/12) Wyoming Commercial Auto Coverages / Limits Section 

ACORD 138 AL (2015/12) Alabama Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 AK (2015/12) Alaska Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 AR (2015/12) Arkansas Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 AZ (2015/12) Arizona Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 CA (2016/02) California Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 CO (2015/12) Colorado Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 CT (2015/12) Connecticut Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 DC (2015/12) District of Columbia Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 DE (2015/12) Delaware Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 FL (2015/12) Florida Garage and Dealers   

ACORD 138 GA (2015/12) Georgia Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 HI (2015/12) Hawaii Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 IA (2015/12) Iowa Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 ID (2015/12) Idaho Garage and Dealers   

ACORD 138 IL (2015/12) Illinois Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 IN (2015/12) Indiana Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 KS (2016/04) Kansas Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 KY (2015/09) Kentucky Garage and Dealers   

ACORD 138 LA (2015/12) Louisiana Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 MD (2015/12) Maryland Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 MA (2015/12) Massachusetts Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 ME (2015/12) Maine Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 MI (2015/12) Michigan Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 MN (2015/12) Minnesota Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 MO (2015/12) Missouri Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 MS (2015/12) Mississippi Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 MS (2016/07) Mississippi Garage and Dealers    

ACORD 138 MT (2015/12) Montana Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 NC (2015/12) North Carolina Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 ND (2015/12) North Dakota Garage and Dealers 
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ACORD 138 NE (2015/12) Nebraska Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 NH (2015/12) New Hampshire Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 NJ (2015/12) New Jersey Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 NM (2015/12) New Mexico Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 NV (2015/12) Nevada Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 NY (2015/12) New York Garage and Dealers  

ACORD 138 OH (2015/12) Ohio Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 OK (2015/12) Oklahoma Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 OR (2016/01) Oregon Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 PA (2015/12) Pennsylvania Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 RI (2015/12) Rhode Island Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 SC (2015/12) South Carolina Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 SD (2015/12) South Dakota Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 TN (2015/12) Tennessee Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 TX (2015/12) Texas Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 (2015/12) UT Utah Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 VA (2015/12) Virginia Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 VI (2015/06) Virgin Islands Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 VT (2015/12) Vermont Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 WA (2016/12) Washington Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 WI (2015/12) Wisconsin Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 WV (2015/12) West Virginia Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 138 WY (2015/12) Wyoming Garage and Dealers 

ACORD 139 (2015/12) Statement of Values 

ACORD 140 (2016/03) Commercial Property Section  

ACORD 147 (2016/03) Installation Builders Risk 

ACORD 301 (2015/04) National Flood Insurance Program - Flood Insurance Application 

ACORD 823 (2015/12) Commercial Insurance Application Supplement - Additional Premises Information 
Section 

Updated Partially Integrated Forms  
ACORD 5 (2016/09) Aircraft Loss Notice 

ACORD 5 (2016/10) Aircraft Loss Notice 

ACORD 29 (2016/03) Evidence of Flood Insurance 

ACORD 61 (2016/01) Oregon Auto Supplement  

ACORD 63 (2016/10) General Fraud Statement 



 

ACORD Forms Added or Updated in AMS360 2017 R1  5 

ACORD 64 DC (2017/02) Application to District of Columbia Property Insurance Facility for Basic 
Property Insurance 

ACORD 64 MD (2017/02) Maryland Property Insurance Availability Program Essential Property Insurance 
Inspection and Placement 

ACORD 65 MD (2017/02) Maryland Essential Home Ins Inspection & Placement 

ACORD 66 CA (2017/01) California Offer of Earthquake Coverage 

ACORD 66 MD (2017/02) Maryland Property Insurance Availability Program Essential Homeowners 
Insurance Inspection and Placement Application to Joint Insurance Association - Page 2 

ACORD 67 DC (2017/02) Property Insurance Facility Essential Homeowners Insurance Inspection and 
Placement, Applicant to DC Property Insurance facility – Page 2 

ACORD 155 (2016/09) Equipment Breakdown Section 

ACORD 210 (2016/03) Yacht Section 

ACORD 290 WA (2016/12) Washington Personal Auto Application Section 

ACORD 501 (2016/06) Surety Report of Execution 

ACORD 610 (2015/12) Premium Payment Supplement 

ACORD 831 (2016/10) Professional/Specialty Insurance Notice of Incident/Claim 


